
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE ACTORS WHO PLAYED THESE COMIC 

BOOK HEROS ON FILM IN THE YEARS GIVEN: 

No. COMIC BOOK HERO ACTOR 

e.g. Superman (1978) Christopher Reeve 

1 Spider-Man (2002)  

2 Constantine (2005)  

3 Dredd (2012)  

4 Supergirl (1984)  

5 Iron Man (2008)  

6 Hellboy (2004)  

7 Spawn (1997)  

8 X Men Origins: 
Wolverine (2009) 

 

9 Daredevil (2003)  

10 Thor (2011)  

11 The Rocketeer (1991)  

12 Batman (1966)  

13 Hulk (2003)  

14 Tank Girl (1995)  

15 Judge Dredd (1995)  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE ACTORS WHO PLAYED THESE COMIC 

BOOK HEROS ON FILM IN THE YEARS GIVEN: 

No. COMIC BOOK HERO ACTOR 

e.g. Superman (1978) Christopher Reeve 

1 Spider-Man (2002) Tobey Maguire 

2 Constantine (2005) Keanu Reeves 

3 Dredd (2012) Karl Urban 

4 Supergirl (1984) Helen Slater 

5 Iron Man (2008) Robert Downey Jr. 

6 Hellboy (2004) Ron Perlman 

7 Spawn (1997) Michael Jai White 

8 X Men Origins: 
Wolverine (2009) 

Hugh Jackman 

9 Daredevil (2003) Ben Affleck 

10 Thor (2011) Chris Hemsworth 

11 The Rocketeer (1991) Billy Campbell 

12 Batman (1966) Adam West 

13 Hulk (2003) Eric Baner 

14 Tank Girl (1995) Lori Petty 

15 Judge Dredd (1995) Sylvester Stallone 

Your Score =  
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